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A001707384 SREEJA  DATTA Female No  1 1 UR  7  470.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001610133 SUCHANA  GHOSH Female No  2 2 UR  9  452.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000614880 MADHUSHRUTI  NIYOGI Female No  3 3 UR  10  452.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000549234 TRISHA  MAJUMDER Female No  4 4 UR  8  448.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087680 ENAKSHI  NAG Female No  5 5 UR  6  447.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000993899 SRIJITA  ROY Female No  6 6 UR  15  445.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426263 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  6  1 7 SC  13  445.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860604 PROTHOMESH  PAUL Male No  7  1 8 OBC-B  13  445.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709716 SARTHAK  SAHA Male No  8 9 UR  5  444.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432980 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  9  2 10 SC  11  441.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932157 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  10  2 11 OBC-B  20  441.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315879 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  11  3 12 SC  11  440.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001257801 SWASTIKA  DEY Female No  12 13 UR  5  437.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000173487 ANURIKTA  MITRA Female No  13 14 UR  4  437.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A000843134 ANJALLI  BHATTACHARYYA Female No  14 15 UR  22  435.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118158 AYAN  SEAL Male No  15  3 16 OBC-B  8  432.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000257774 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  16  1 17 OBC-A  4  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000133982 RUBEL  RANA Male No  17 18 UR  7  427.00  70.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000415254 SWASTIKA  JANA Female No  18 19 UR  3  422.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001388993 ESABA  MEHBOOB Female No  19 20 UR  15  422.00  73.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124989 RIMI  SHAW Female No  20 21 UR  5  419.00  88.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283815 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  21  4 22 SC  12  418.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002296008 ISHA  BHARTI Female No  22 23 UR  8  418.00  81.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221692 SOHEL  AKTHAR Male No  23 24 UR  7  413.00  73.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002234013 ASMIT  NANDI Male No  24 25 UR  5  411.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000736577 DIPMALA  DAS Female No  25 26 UR  10  411.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664985 TITLY  ROY Female No  26  5 27 SC  4  408.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002281189 SREEJOYEE  ROY Female No  27 28 UR  15  408.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002113791 HAMDAN  AKHTAR Male No  28 29 UR  5  406.00  91.00  91.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001822444 SOUMADEEP  PAL Male No  29 30 UR  4  406.00  90.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001883043 ADITYA  PODDAR Male No  30 31 UR  5  404.00  98.00  98.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709186 DHRUBA  BISWAS Female No  31  6 32 SC  2  401.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001794640 ANUTTAMA  GANGULY Female No  32 33 UR  17  400.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001702925 SNEHA  TIWARI Female No  33 34 UR  15  398.00  79.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001898554 PROMIT  CHOWDHURY Male No  34 35 UR  22  397.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001715994 SAGNIK  CHAKRABORTY Male No  35 36 UR  5  396.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001893998 SWAPNANIL  DE Male No  36 37 UR  15  396.00  78.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000215607 AHANA  DEY Female No  37 38 UR  13  394.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002425473 RISHA  SARKAR Female No  38 39 UR  13  394.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244317 ARCHISMITA  

BHATTACHARYA

Female No  39 40 UR  20  392.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168240 MAYURI  MARIK Female No  40  4 41 OBC-B  11  390.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001558575 SHYAMAL  PAUL Male No  41 42 UR  2  388.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168495 SREE  DAS Female No  42  7 43 SC  6  387.00  87.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002309259 SWETA  DAS Female No  43 44 UR  8  387.00  80.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001984630 SNEHA  CHANDA Female No  44 45 UR  9  387.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000582568 ALISHA  NASRIN Female No  45 46 UR  3  385.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001599025 NABAMITA  KANTHA Female No  46 47 UR  9  384.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977312 JEMIYA  MUKHERJEE Female No  47 48 UR  5  383.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785656 PRAGYA  SAHA Female No  48  8 49 SC  21  382.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000262059 SAYAN  HAZRA Male No  49 50 UR  5  381.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376364 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  50  9 51 SC  7  379.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002375969 PRIYANKA  SINGH Female No  51 52 UR  7  379.00  60.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002102516 JUNIIETA  SARKAR Female No  52 53 UR  16  378.00  89.00  89.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002244891 ADRIJA  CHAKRABORTY Female No  53 54 UR  5  378.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001766514 PRAPTI  NATH Female No  54 55 UR  18  377.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001347766 SHUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  10 56 SC  1  375.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001710604 SRUTI  SENGUPTA Female No  56 57 UR  14  371.00  73.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848672 SUHANA YASMIN RAINA Female No  57  2 58 OBC-A  14  370.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001426660 ANANYA  BISWAS Female No  58 59 UR  7  370.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820895 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  59  11 60 SC  17  370.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000296166 ANKITA  DAS Female No  60 61 UR  11  369.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002365211 CHANDANA  DEY Female No  61 62 UR  5  369.00  77.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000537519 USHASEE  PAHARI Female No  62 63 UR  2  367.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485605 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  63  5 64 OBC-B  3  367.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001977177 SNEHA  ROY Female No  64 65 UR  3  367.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414514 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  65  12 66 SC  8  365.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792989 AAYUSMITA  NASKAR Female No  66  13 67 SC  18  364.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527303 RONI  PATRA Male No  67  14 68 SC  4  362.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000960756 ANTARA  DAS Female No  68 69 UR  19  361.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002426464 MRIDUL  CHAKRABORTY Male No  69 70 UR  1  360.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000141837 SOUNAVA  BANERJEE Male No  70 71 UR  15  360.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911404 SK JAHIN ALI Male No  71  3 72 OBC-A  11  359.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000506289 TULIKA  BOSE Female No  72 73 UR  7  358.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000525052 BARSHA  GHOSH Female No  73 74 UR  3  355.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001430984 NOOR  AFSHA Female No  74 75 UR  1  354.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001143624 SOUMI  ROY Female No  75 76 UR  7  352.00  86.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001982237 SNEHASHREE  BANERJEE Female No  76 77 UR  13  351.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001172253 SOUPORNO  PAUL Male No  77 78 UR  5  351.00  77.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001012127 TULI  JENA Female No  78 79 UR  1  349.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000840208 SWASTIKA  DAS Female No  79 80 UR  5  349.00  77.00  77.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001764500 AMIT  HELA Male No  80  15 81 SC  5  349.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001694526 SOHINI  BAG Female No  81 82 UR  9  347.00  67.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381007 ARKADIP  JANA Male No  82 83 UR  12  346.00  85.00  85.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000496204 ANWESHA  MONDAL Female No  83 84 UR  9  346.00  78.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001106962 SOUMYADIP  

CHAKRABORTY

Male No  84 85 UR  6  343.00  96.00  96.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239479 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  85  6 86 OBC-B  1  343.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001824676 JAYASHRI  PATRA Female No  86 87 UR  5  342.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819105 ISHANI  MONDAL Female No  87  16 88 SC  3  341.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001233788 SUVABRATA  CHANDRA Male No  88 89 UR  20  341.00  72.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000034293 MUSKAN  KHATOON Female No  89 90 UR  1  341.00  70.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002240070 MAYUKH  SARKHEL Male No  90 91 UR  7  340.00  74.00  74.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001613007 SAMPRITI  PURKAIT Female No  91 92 UR  18  338.00  71.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000250616 DIPTASHA SINHA ROY Female No  92 93 UR  1  336.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000166007 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  93 94 UR  14  334.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000220401 RIK  BASAK Male No  94 95 UR  3  334.00  76.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665647 SNEHA  SINGH Female No  95 96 UR  6  332.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000531625 SAMIK  BISWAS Male No  96 97 UR  13  327.00  75.00  75.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522498 SNIGDHA  SARKAR Female No  97 98 UR  5  327.00  65.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900884 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  98  4 99 OBC-A  7  326.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099626 KOEL  SINGHA Female No  99 100 UR  6  326.00  70.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000288982 ARITRA  MAJUMDER Male No  100 101 UR  2  323.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001014867 MRIGANKA MOULI 

BRAHMA

Male No  101 102 UR  1  321.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000605877 ANUSKA  SAHA Female No  102 103 UR  14  321.00  64.00  64.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001279716 KOYEL  DAS Female No  103 104 UR  5  321.00  56.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001485467 AISHWARYA  DEY Female No  104 105 UR  9  320.00  60.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001762667 ANUSHKA  MUKHERJEE Female No  105 106 UR  20  319.00  82.00  82.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501377 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  106  7 107 OBC-B  17  319.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001436714 ANAMIKA  DEY Female No  107 108 UR  8  315.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016933 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  108  5 109 OBC-A  1  315.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000048174 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  109  6 110 OBC-A  2  314.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000656379 SAYANI  DEY SARKAR Female No  110 111 UR  17  310.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002221151 TAMANNA  PARVEEN Female No  111 112 UR  14  309.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434558 SUMANA  DAS Female No  112  17 113 SC  6  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002344671 DIYA  SHARMA Female No  113 114 UR  3  306.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100375 GHULAM  MOHAIUDDIN Male No  114  7 115 OBC-A  1  306.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000039765 MONALISA  MUKHERJEE Female No  115 116 UR  8  304.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001434516 SADAF FIRDOS ANSARI Female No  116 117 UR  1  302.00  65.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001154509 KASHISH  KHATOON Female No  117 118 UR  1  301.00  64.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002299561 SOUMITA  KAR Female No  118 119 UR  16  300.00  62.00  65.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000041318 KAHANATH  BANO Female No  119 120 UR  1  298.00  63.00  78.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001119923 SWASTI  ROY Female No  120 121 UR  23  297.00  67.00  67.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346837 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  121  18 122 SC  6  296.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032876 NAAZ  FATEMA Female No  122 123 UR  4  295.00  62.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001118420 PURBASA  PAUL Female No  123 124 UR  3  295.00  62.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683058 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  124  8 125 OBC-A  16  291.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000010044 GHAUSIA  SADAF Female No  125 126 UR  2  282.00  66.00  66.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002381617 NIKHAT  FATMA Female No  126 127 UR  4  263.00  55.00  56.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001087444 SAPNA  SAH Female No  127 128 UR  1  262.00  48.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001433900 SHAMA  PARVEEN Female No  128 129 UR  1  254.00  45.00  52.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000257774 ANISA  KHATUN Female No  16  1 1 OBC-A  4  429.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001848672 SUHANA YASMIN RAINA Female No  57  2 2 OBC-A  14  370.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000911404 SK JAHIN ALI Male No  71  3 3 OBC-A  11  359.00  71.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001900884 TANZIYA  SULTANA Female No  98  4 4 OBC-A  7  326.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000016933 ALIA  IFTEKHAR Female No  108  5 5 OBC-A  1  315.00  70.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048174 SUMBUL  NEGAR Female No  109  6 6 OBC-A  2  314.00  63.00  70.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001100375 GHULAM  MOHAIUDDIN Male No  114  7 7 OBC-A  1  306.00  63.00  76.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001683058 ALAINA  NASIM Female No  124  8 8 OBC-A  16  291.00  67.00  79.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001860604 PROTHOMESH  PAUL Male No  7  1 1 OBC-B  13  445.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001932157 ANUSHKA  GHOSH Female No  10  2 2 OBC-B  20  441.00  87.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002118158 AYAN  SEAL Male No  15  3 3 OBC-B  8  432.00  83.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168240 MAYURI  MARIK Female No  40  4 4 OBC-B  11  390.00  83.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000485605 SAGAR  KARMAKAR Male No  63  5 5 OBC-B  3  367.00  78.00  80.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001239479 RAJESH  GHOSH Male No  85  6 6 OBC-B  1  343.00  69.00  73.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001501377 SHREYA  PRAMANIK Female No  106  7 7 OBC-B  17  319.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002426263 SOUMILI  BISWAS Female No  6  1 1 SC  13  445.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002432980 PUSHPITA  DAS Female No  9  2 2 SC  11  441.00  88.00  88.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002315879 DHIRAJ  GAYEN Male No  11  3 3 SC  11  440.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002283815 DEEPARNEETA  SARKAR Female No  21  4 4 SC  12  418.00  95.00  95.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000664985 TITLY  ROY Female No  26  5 5 SC  4  408.00  90.00  90.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001709186 DHRUBA  BISWAS Female No  31  6 6 SC  2  401.00  92.00  92.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000168495 SREE  DAS Female No  42  7 7 SC  6  387.00  87.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001785656 PRAGYA  SAHA Female No  48  8 8 SC  21  382.00  84.00  84.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002376364 KOYEL  BISWAS Female No  50  9 9 SC  7  379.00  72.00  72.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001347766 SHUVAJIT  MONDAL Male No  55  10 10 SC  1  375.00  86.00  86.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820895 PARIJAT  DAS Male No  59  11 11 SC  17  370.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000414514 RESHME  MANDAL Female No  65  12 12 SC  8  365.00  94.00  94.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001792989 AAYUSMITA  NASKAR Female No  66  13 13 SC  18  364.00  87.00  87.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000527303 RONI  PATRA Male No  67  14 14 SC  4  362.00  83.00  83.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001764500 AMIT  HELA Male No  80  15 15 SC  5  349.00  46.00  46.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000819105 ISHANI  MONDAL Female No  87  16 16 SC  3  341.00  93.00  93.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000434558 SUMANA  DAS Female No  112  17 17 SC  6  307.00  81.00  81.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002346837 SWAPNIL  MANDAL Male No  121  18 18 SC  6  296.00  68.00  68.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


